
    St. Charles Borromeo Catholic School  
2019-2020 Calendar  

  
August 5-6  Monday-Tuesday Professional Development Day-NO SCHOOL 

 
August 7     Wednesday      First Day of School for Students 

Extended Care Begins 6:45 – 8am and 3:10 – 6pm 
Kindergarten attends ½ day 8:30 – 11:30am 

       Preschool AM class 9 – 11:30am; PM class 12:30 – 3pm 
 

August 8  Thursday  Full Schedule for Kindergarten 
 

September 2  Monday  LABOR DAY-NO SCHOOL 
 

September 16  Monday  School Pictures 
 

October 11  Friday   Grandparents & Special Friends Day, Dismissal @ 1:30 
 

October 14-15  Monday-Tuesday FALL BREAK-NO SCHOOL 
       

October 21-25       Monday-Friday  Parent/Teacher conferences (scheduled by teacher) 
 

November 5  Tuesday  Professional Development (Election Day)-NO SCHOOL 

 
November 12  Tuesday   Picture retake day 

         
November 25-29 Monday-Friday  THANKSGIVING BREAK -NO SCHOOL 

 
December 20  Friday    *SCHEDULED SNOW MAKE-UP DAY  

 
Dec 23-Jan 3  Monday-Friday  CHRISTMAS BREAK-NO SCHOOL 

 
January 20  Monday  MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - NO SCHOOL 

 
Jan 26-Feb 1  Sunday-Saturday Catholic Schools Week   
   
February 17  Monday  *SCHEDULED SNOW MAKE-UP DAY 

  
March 16-20  Monday-Friday  SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL  

 
March 16-April 3     IREAD Testing Window 
 
April 10   Friday   Good Friday (Dismissal at 1:30PM) 
 
April 20-May 15     ILEARN Testing Window 

 
May 5   Tuesday  Professional Development (Election Day)-NO SCHOOL 

 
May 22   Friday   Last Day for Students–Full Day & 8th grade graduation 

 
May 26-29  Tuesday-Thursday *SCHEDULED SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS (Memorial Day,  

5/25, will not be used as a snow make-up day) 
   

The Bishop retains the right to close schools at his discretion, if he so chooses, we will follow his wishes.  This will  

require make-up day. 

 

*School in session only if needed to make-up a day lost due to inclement weather; NO SCHOOL if not needed for  

make-up day.  If additional make-up days are necessary, they will be added at the end of the school year thereby  

adjusting the last day for students and for teachers.  

 

 

 
 


